
瑞德科诺

V Panel component

3U Panel component

RDEKON>O

2 3/3a 4/4a5 6 8 9/96
3U PCB Board Installation dimension

9a/9b

8a 14a
Panel opening range

15 工 13 12 10

Delivery Comprises(kit)

Item Name Qty Order no Description
1 V-Handle 1 / Install in the bottom panel
2
3
Captive screws
Metal sleeve

4

4

1004023

1014002
Cross/captive screws M2.5×12 Stainless steel

Plastic

signh
a即d眼ktg
如0

米

Shielded

Series Subracks
pnosna

3a Metal sleeve 4 1014003 Brass
4 Panel fixing screws 1 1004011 Pozidrive c/sk screw M2.5×6 Stainless steel
4a
5
Panel fixing screws
U-shaped panels

1

1
1004015

/
Pozidrive c/sk screw M2.5×8 Stainless steel
Front anodised rear conductive

6 PCB bracket 1 1015016 PCB bracket,PC+20�,Grey,Plastic
7 Hex Nut 3 1005001 Hex Nut,M2.5, Stainless steel

Serles Subracks
1

8 Printed board bracket 1 1015001 Die-cast zinc
8a Printed board bracket 1 1015005 PC+20�,Grey, It needs to be used together with one 9a and one 14a ⋯⋯Subradkp
9
9a

PCB Set screw

PCB Set screw
1
1

1004004

1004260
Pan head Pozidrive c/sk screw M2.5×6 Stainless steel

Pan head self-tapping screw M2.5×6 Stainless steel
9b PCB Set screw 2 1004005 Pan head Pozidrive c/sk screw M2.5×8 Stainless steel
10 EMC textile gasket 1 1008038 EMC textile gasket
11 EMC gasket 1 1008015 EMC gasket
12
13
14

14a
15

Square nut
Plastic parts
Set screw
Set screw

Scutrcheon

2
2
1
1
1

1005002

1000066

1004004

1004005

/

Square nut,M2.5, Stainless steel
Plastic parts,PC+209�,Grey

Pan head Pozidrive c/sk screw M2.5×6 Stainless steel
Pan head Pozidrive c/sk screw M2.5×8 Stainless steel

Identification plate,Al,1.5mm

Series Subacks排
薹眼言Subracks⋯⋯的
的置眼同

159



瑞德科诺

xxks⋯m5星的附
V Panel component

6U Panel component

RDEKONO

界：犹的
BEKLBEGPROpmbnsmuas

xxbsans16.0n

5水

班M

2 3/3a 4/4a 5 9/9b6 7 8

,
0e

田
回

15 1 13 12

回

0

0
14

9a/9h

14 1110

16

间

8a 14a

Deliveny Comprises(kit)

Item Name Qty Order no

6U PCB Board Installation dimension

815

815

Description

Panel cpening rang

1 V-Handle 2 Install in the bottom panel

50

TypeA

2

3
Captive screws
Metal sleeve

4
4

1004023

1014002
Cross/captive screws M2.5×12 Stainless steel
Plastic

3a
4

Metal sleeve

Panel fixing screws
4
3
1014003
1004011

Brass
Pozidrive c/sk screw M2.5×6 Stainless steel

4a Panel fixing screws 3 1004015 Pozidrive c/sk screw M2.5×8 Stainless steel
5
6
U-shaped panels
PCB bracket

1
2

/
1015016

Front anodised rear conductive
PCB bracket,PC+20�,Grey, Plastic

7 Hex Nut 6 1005001 Hex Nut,M2.5, Stainless steel
8 Printed board bracket 1 1015001 Die-cast zinc

5相
8a Printed board bracket 1 1015005 PC+20�,Grey, It needs to be used together with one 9a and one 14a
9 PCB Set screw 3 1004004 Pan head Pozidrive c/sk screw M2.5×6 Stainless steel

9a PCB Set screw 1 1004260 Pan head self-tapping screw M2.5×6 Stainless steel

sqnd

9的

9b PCB Set screw 1 1004005 Pan head Pozidrive c/sk screw M2.5×8 Stainless steel
10
11
EMC textile gasket
EMC gasket

1
1
1008038
1008015

EMC textile gasket
EMC gasket

12 Square nut 4 1005002 Square nut,M2.5, Stainless steel
13
14
14a

15
16

Plastic parts
Set screw
set screw

Scutrcheon
PCB Centre support

4

3
1

2
1

1000066
1004004

1004005
/
1015015

Plastic parts,PC+209�;Grey

Pan head Pozidrive c/sk screw M2.5×6 Stainless steel

Pan head Pozidrive c/sk screw M2.5×8 Stainless steel

ldentification plate,Al,1.5mm
Centre support for printed boards, PC+20�

160



V Panel component
3U Panel component

瑞德科诺

RDEKON>O
Ex5⋯6p和

Panelprofile23/3a,4 5 9 & 自2

相K28360
5.08×IP-0.4 5.0H×HP-0.3 5.08×HP-0.3

specificationI profile ll profile lll profile
Delivery Comprises(kit)

9a ltem Name Qty Order noDescription

中⋯⋯⋯WHandie Inatall in the bottom panel

Caothe scres 4 1004023 Crosscaptve soews M2.5×12 Stinless teel

Metal sleeve 4 1014002 Plastic

3a Metal sleeve 4 1014003 Bras

m.6t\8a 4a Panel fuing scresn 1004011 Pordrhe c/sk screw M2.5×6 Stainlessteel

U-thaped panel Frnt anodised rear conductive

5⋯⋯⋯Re-cast tiPrinted boand bracket 2015001

15 13,12 PC00�Eimy,t end to beuisd togthar mithone9e andom1eBa Printed board brackt sw
PCB Setsoew 1004004 Pan head Pozidrvec/sk scew M2.5×6 Sainless l

14\11 10
同

9a PCB Sat scrw Pan hoad wel-apping cew M2.5xB Suinlre steel

plug-in units10 EMC tertle gasket 16580 BNC textle gastet gdsEMC gashet DNC gset10080155

Square nut 1005002 5qare nut, M2.5.Qrainlessstee

PLasSc parts Plastie parts,PC+20�,Grey

14 Setscrew 1004004 Pan head Pozidrive c/sk scnmw M2.5×6 Stainless teel

量4a Set screw Pan head Pucidrve cAk scew M2.5×8 Suinless tesl1004005

V Handle orderinformation 15 Scutcheon Identification plate,A,15mm

sm snqgek saus snhdra⋯⋯⋯Width 1 Panel ll Panel II Panel Panel EMCgasket Grey handle Order no
4HP 1 1 1 30401011
4HP 304010211
4HP 1 1 1 30401031 334HP 1 1 1 30401041
5HP 1 1 1 30501011
5HP 1 1 1 30501021

TypeA5HP 1 1 1 30501031
5HP 1 1 30501041
6HP 1 1 1 30601011
6HP 1 1 1 30601021
6HP 1 1 1 30601031
6HP 1 30601041
7HP 1 1 1 30701011
7HP 1 1 1 30701021
7HP 1 1 1 30701031
7HP 1 1 1 30701041
8HP 1 1 1 30801011
8HP 1 1 308010211
8HP 1 1 1 30801031
8HP 1 1 30801041
10HP 1 1 1 31001011
10HP 1 1 1 31001021
10HP 1 1 1 31001031
10HP 1 1 31001041
12HP 1 1 1 31201011
12HP 1 1 1 31201021
12HP 1 1 1 31201031
12HP 1 1 1 31201041

和

的2
6
4
173⋯⋯⋯⋯Order na

161



瑞德科诺

V Panel component RDEKONO

第和5⋯⋯b836p和 6U Panel component
hnibns aus Panel profile2 3/3a 4 5 9 8

6.2

Series Subracks ③0 5.0S×IF-0.3 5.08×HP-0.3 5.08×HP-0.302

I profile ll profile II profile
Delivery Comprises(kit)

Item Name Qty Order no Description
WHandie tnstall in the botom panel
Captive screwt Cross/taptivescrewa M2.5× Suinless stee1004023

3 Metal sleeve 1014002 Platk
阿 V14 16
自 3a Metal leeve 1014003 Bras

Panel fiing xews 1004011 Pazidrvec/sk screw M2.5×6 Stainless steel

U-shaped panek Front anod sed rear connducth

Printed board bracket 1015001 Die-cast zine

Senes Subracke PC*20wCFGiey,It needs to be used sogether with ene 9a and one 14

景 PCB 85! 1004004 Pan head Posdrive c/sk screw M2.5×6 Sainies sted

Pan head se apping crew M2.5×8 Sairtless steelPCB5 screwN

9a 8a 14a15 l 1312 10 EMC tootile gasket 1008038 EMC teotile gaskotnum Celett C

电白 141011
5quare t 1005002 Square nut,M2 5, Ssinlessteel

Plastic partss Plastk parts,C+20GF,Grey
14 Set cew 1004004 Pan head Ponidrive c/k screw M25×6 Sainless steel

量 16 Stgmw Pan head Ponidrive c/k scres M2.5X8 Sainles steet

15 xutrcheon Identficatien pluteAL15mm

W Handle order information PCBCentresw 10150155 entre support forprinted bourds,PC+20WGF

Series Subrxksnaxan Width I Panel Il Panel  Panel Panel EMCgasket Grey handle Order nc

4HP 1 1 1 60401011

CASE

TypeA

:明

比2
Subracks

4HP 1 1 1 60401021
4HP 1 1 1 60401031
4HP 1 1 1 60401041
5HP 1 1 1 60501011
5HP 1 1 1 60501021
5HP 1 1 1 60501031
5HP 1 1 60501041
6HP 1 1 1 60601011
6HP 1 1 60601021
6HP 1 60601031
6HP 1 1 60601041

7HP 1 1 1 60701011
7HP
7HP 1

1
1

1
1

60701021
60701031

7HP
8HP 1

1 1
1
1
1

60701041
60801011

8HP
8HP

1
1

1
1

60801021
60801031

and page Tableondo

8HP
10HP
10HP
10HP
10HP
12HP
12HP

1

1

12HP
12HP

1

1

1

1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

60801041
61001011
61001021
61001031
61001041
61201011
61201021
61201031
61201041

162



瑞德科诺
V Panel component RDEKONO

E水的服03U Panel component

取心服0Ranel profile
2. 3/3a 4a5 6 9b 日2

乌

能不能6p和
5.08×HP-0.3 5.0S×HP-0.35,08×HP-0.3

I profile ll profile lll profile n
Delivery Comprises(kit)

9b

Guderallitem Name Qty Order no Description
VHandle tnstallin the betom panel
Captive screws 1004023 Crotscsgthe screwsM25×12 Salinless sted
Metal sleeve90 4 1014002 Plastic

19°c043a Metal sleeve 1014003 Bras
4a Panel fising screws 1004015 Pazidrive c/sk screw M2.5×8 Stainless steel

U-thaped panels Front anodised rear conducthe
PCB bracket 1015016 PCB bracket,PC+20�,Grey,Plastic15 13 12 5然1005001 Hex Nut,M2.5, Stainless sted10 Hex Nut

9 PCB Set screw 3 1004005 Pan head Pozidrive c/sk screw M2.5×8 Sainless steel

10 EMC testie gasket 1008038 EMC textile gasket

ShieldedEMCgasket 1008015 EMC gesket

Square nut Square nut,M25, Stainiess steel12 1005002

13 Plastic parts Rastie psrts,PC+20o.Grey2 1000066
14 Set sxrew 1004004 Pan head Pozidnve csksgew M25×6 Sairless stel

班晨15 Scutrcheon Identificatian plate,Al,1.5mm

N Handle orderinformation

prannqnWidth I Panel Il Panel l Panel Panel EMCgasket Grey handle Order no
4HP 1 1 1 30401012
4HP 1 1 1 30401022
4HP 1 1 1 30401032 0
4HP 1 1 1 30401042
5HP 1 1 1 30501012 pagmsmms5HP 305010221 1 TypeA5HP 1 1 1 30501032
5HP 1 1 30501042
6HP 1 1 1 30601012

Sde panel6HP 1 1 30601022 肥喻6HP 1 1 1 30601032
6HP 1 1 30601042
7HP 1 1 1 30701012
7HP 1 1 1 30701022 2
7HP 1 1 1 30701032
7HP 11 1 30701042
8HP 1 1 1 30801012
8HP 1 1 30801022
8HP 1 1 30801032
8HP 1 1 1 30801042
10HP 1 1 1 31001012
10HP 1 1 1 31001022
10HP 1 1 1 31001032
10HP 11 1 31001042 Order no12HP 1 1 1 31201012
12HP 1 1 1 31201022
12HP 1 1 1 31201032
12HP 1 1 31201042

163



V Panel component
瑞德科诺

RDEKONO
6U Panel component

23/3a 卢 9b

,
0? ⑩ 0的

料

Guide rail o

向 V
血图 0

Series Subrackes景
15 13, 12

14 \10\
0
0

量
V Handle orderinformation

Ranel profile
A

5.08×HP-0.3 5.OK×HI-0.3 5.08×HP-0.3

I profile ll profile lll profile
Deliveny Comprises(kit)
ltem Name Qty Order no Description
V-Handie1 2 Install in the bottom panel

3
Captive screws
Metal sleeve

1004023

4 1014002
Cross/captive screws M2.5×12 5tainless steel
Plastic

30 Metal deeve 4
4a Pane fxing screws 1

1014003
1004015

Brass
Pozidrive c/sk screw M2.5×8 Stainless steel

U shaped panels Frontanodised rear conductive
6 PCB bracket 2 1015016 PCB bracket,PC+20�;Grey,Plastic
Hex Nut 1005001 HexNut,M25,Sainlesteel
9b PCB Set crew 5 1004005 Pan head Pozidrive c/sk screw M2.5×8 Stainless steel
10 EMC textile gasket EMC testle gasket1 1008038
EMCgasket11 1008015 EMC gashet
12 Square nut
13 Plastic parts

1005002
4 1000066

Square nut,M2.5,Stainless steetl
Plastic parts,PC+20�,Grey

14 Set screw
15 5cutrcheon

3 1004004
21

Pan head Pozidrike c/skscrew M2.5×6 Stainless steel
Identification plate,A,1.5mm

Width 1 Panel ll Panel I Panel Panel EMCgasket Grey handle Order no

CASE

deps⋯⋯⋯s

州

1亦⋯⋯⋯的相

and page Table

4HP 1 1 1 60401012
4HP 1 1 1 60401022
4HP 1 1 1 60401032
4HP 604010421 1
5HP 1 1 1 60501012
5HP 1 1 1 60501022
5HP 1 1 1 60501032
5HP 1 1 60501042
6HP 1 1 1 60601012
6HP 1 1 1 60601022
6HP 1 1 1 60601032
6HP 1 1 60601042
7HP 1 1 1 60701012
7HP 1 1 1 60701022
7HP 1 1 1 60701032
7HP 1 1 1 60701042
8HP 1 1 1 60801012
8HP 1 1 1 60801022
8HP 1 1 1 60801032
8HP 1 1 1 60801042
10HP 1 1 1 61001012
10HP 1 1 1 61001022
10HP 1 1 1 61001032
10HP 1 61001042
12HP 1 1 1 61201012
12HP 612010221 1 1
12HP 1 1 61201032
12HP 1 1 61201042

164



瑞德科诺
VI Panel component

3U Panel component

RDEKON>O

EKAEG PRO
2 3/3a 54 6 7

④

!

妈

④

Delivery Comprises(kit)

Item Name

8 8a

Qty

9

0

Order no

3UPCB Boardinstallation dimension

81.5

Description

Panel opening range

要零心服0
eaecpno
加

eupng
t6rcnk

Series Sutracke0
nansas和物

孤是

1 VI-Handle 1 / Install in the bottom panel
2

3

Captive screws

Metal sleeve
1

1
1004023

1014002

Cross/captive screws M2.5×12 Stainless steel
plastic

3a Metal sleeve 1 1014003 Brass
4 Panel fixing screws 1 1004011 Pozidrive c/sk screw M2.5×6 Stainless steel

pranqw
sgnossnqndCASE

5 U-shaped panels 1 Front anodised rear conductive
6 PCB bracket 1 1015016 PCB bracket,PC+20�,Grey,Plastic

TypeA
7
8

Hex Nut

Printed board bracket
4

1
1005001

1015001

Hex Nut,M2.5, Stainless steel
Printed board bracket,Die-cast zinc

8a

9

Printed board bracket

PCB Set screw
1
2
1015005

1004004

Printed board bracket,PC+20�,

Pan head Pozidrive c/sk screw M2.5×6 Stainless steel

auadd

Series Subracks2
Subacks

and page Table
165



瑞德科诺

⋯36d叫

要跳的班
BEKABEG PRO

16-enh

影

量

VI Panel component RDEKON>O

3U Panel component

23/3a 64/4a, 5

的

s2

13 12

句

8

\10

8 9/9b

a/9b

3UIPCB Board Installation dimension

81.5 Panel opening range

Delivery Comprises(kit)

Item Name Qty Order no Description
1 VI-Handle 1 / Install in the bottom panel
2 Captive screws 4 1004023 Cross/captive screws M2.5×12 Stainless steel
3 Metal sleeve 4 1014002 Plastic
3a Metal sleeve 4 1014003 Brass

CASE 4 Panel fixing screws 1 1004011 Pozidrive c/sk screw M2.5×6 Stainless steel

4a Panel fixing screws 1 1004015 Pozidrive c/sk screw M2.5×8 Stainless steel
5 U-shaped panels 1 / Front anodised rear conductive

vea1 6 PCB bracket 1 1015016 PCB bracket,PC+20�,Grey,Plastic
7 Hex Nut 3 1005001 Hex Nut,M2.5, Stainless steel⋯⋯指
8 Printed board bracket 1 1015001 Printed board bracket,Die-cast zinc
8a Printed board bracket 1 1015005 PC+20�,Grey,It needs to be used together with one 9a and one 14a
9 PCB Set screw 1 1004004 Pan head Pozidrive c/sk screw M2.5×6 Stainless steel

相
9a PCB Set screw 1 1004260 Pan head self-tapping screw M2.5×6 Stainless steel
9b
10
11

PCB Set screw

EMC textile gasket
EMC gasket

2

1

1004005

1008038
1008015

Pan head Pozidrive c/sk screw M2.5×8 Stainless steel
EMC textile gasket
EMC gasket

014⋯的⋯

思和重

12
13
14
14a

Square nut
Plastic parts
Set screw
Set screw

2
2
1

1

1005002
1000066
1004004

1004005

Square nut,M2.5, Stainless steel
Plastic parts,PC+20�,Grey

Pan head Pozidrive c/sk screw M2.5×6 Stainless steel
Pan head Pozidrive c/sk screw M2.5×8 Stainless steel

166



VI Panel component

3U Panel component

瑞德科诺

RDEKONO
50

2 3/3a 4/4a 5

0o

0r

句

0

13 12

可

9/9b 6 7 8

的
9a/9b

4a

8a

141110

6U PCB BoardInstallation dimensionl

81.5

81.5

密西物烟
pgNa6pmo
umH

Panel opening range endng
16.08

mphnsmusDNS

dmunlsna和d

雄和

Delivery Comprises(kit)

Item Name Qty Order no Description ponndn
1 VI-Handle 2 Install in the bottom panel

2
3
Captive screws
Metal sleeve

4
4
1004023
1014002

Cross/captive screws M2.5×12 Stainless steel
Plastic

25
3a Metal sleeve 4 1014003 Brass
4 Panel fixing screws 3 1004011 Pozidrive c/sk screw M2.5×6 Stainless steel
4a Panel fixing screws 3 1004015 Pozidrive c/sk screw M2.5×8 Stainless steel hcebns imasvad
5 U-shaped panels 1 / Front anodised rear conductive
6 PCB bracket 2 1015016 PCB bracket, PC+20�,Grey, Plastic
7 Hex Nut 6 1005001 Hex Nut,M2.5, Stainless steel
8 Printed board bracket 1 1015001 Die-cast zinc
8a Printed board bracket 1 1015005 PC+20�,Grey, It needs to be used together with one 9a and one 14a
9

9a

PCB Set screw

PCB Set screw
3

1
1004004
1004260

Pan head Pozidrive c/sk screw M2.5×6 Stainless steel
Pan head self-tapping screw M2.5×6 Stainless steel

Sde panel肥喻hxqns

sgnei subnnds2
9b
10
PCB Set screw

EMC textile gasket
1
1
1004005
1008038

Pan head Pozidrive c/sk screw M2.5×8 Stainless steel
EMC textile gasket

11
12
13

EMC gasket
Square nut
Plastic parts

1
4

4

1008015
1005002
1000066

EMC gasket
Square nut,M2.5, Stainless steel
Plastic parts, PC+20�,Grey

14
14a
16

Set screw

Set screw

PCB Centre support

3
1

1

1004004

1004005

1015015

Pan head Pozidrive c/sk screw M2.5×6 Stainless steel
Pan head Pozidrive c/sk screw M2.5×8 Stainless steel
Centre support for printed boards,PC+20�

d
167



e⋯e60
VI Panel component

3U Panel component

瑞德科诺

RDEKONO

0⋯5眼
BEKEBEG PRD
和p

Guide rall
hn2.6

DNS

孤加

aaa

2 3//3a 4 5 8 9

13 12

14 11

9a

4a

10

WI Handle order information

Panel profile

5.08×HP-0.3

62

5,08×IⅢ-0.3 5.08×HH-0.3

I Profile ll Profile I Profile

Delivery Comprises(kit)

Item Name

1 VHandle

Qty Order no Description

1 / installin the bottom panel
2 Captive screws
3 Metal sleeve

4 1004023 Cros/captivescrews M2.5× 12 Sainless steel
4 1014002 Plastk

3a Metal sleeve 4 1014003 Brass
4.Panel fixing screws 1 1004011 Pozidrive c/sk SCrew M2.5×6 Stainless steel

5 U-shaped panes Frant anodised rear conductive

8 Printed board bracket 1 1015001 Die-cast zinc

Ba Pinted board bracket 1 1015005 PC120�;Giey, it needs tobeusd togther with one 9e and one 1a

9 PCB Set screw 2 1004004 Pan head Pazidrive c/sk screw M2.5×6 Stainless steel

9a PCB 5et screw 2 1004260 Pan head sel- tappingscrew M2.5×8 Sainlesssteel
10 EMC tetie gesket 1 1008038 EMC testile gasket
11 EMC gasket 1 1008015 EMC gasket
12 5qusre nut 2 1005002 5quare nut,M2.5, Sainlesssteel
13 Plstx pat

14 Set crew
14a Set gmw

2 1000066 Plastk parts,PC+20�,Grey

2 1004004 Pan head Paxidrive c/sk screwM2.5×6 Stainless steel

2 1004005 Pan head Paridrive c/sk screwM2.5×.8 Stainless steel

Width
4HP

I Panel
1

Il Panel II Panel Panel EMC gasket Grey handle Order no

1 1 30402011

c5

s器aa

不5

⋯⋯中⋯6

and page TableOrder no

4HP
4HP

1
1

1
1

1
1

30402021
30402031

4HP 1 1 1 30402041
5HP 1 1 30502011
5HP 1 11 30502021
5HP 1 1 1 30502031
5HP 1 1 30502041

6HP 1 1 1 30602011
6HP 1 1 1 30602021
6HP 1 1 1 30602031
6HP 1 1 30602041
7HP 1 1 1 30702011
7HP 1 1 1 30702021
7HP 1 1 1 30702031
7HP 1 1 1 30702041
8HP 1 11 30802011
8HP 1 1 1 30802021
8HP 1 1 1 30802031
8HP 1 1 1 30802041
10HP 1 1 1 31002011
10HP 1 1 1 31002021
10HP 1 11 31002031
10HP 1 1 1 31002041
12HP 1 1 1 31202011
12HP 1 1 1 31202021
12HP 1 1 1 31202031
12HP 1 1 1 31202041

168



VI Panel component

6U Panel component

瑞德科诺

RDEKONO
E的的 Series Suoracks

Panel profile2 3/3a 4 5 9 &
6.2

ae2e6d眼高

90 0
5.08×HF-0.3 5.0R×HHP-0.3 B.08×HP-0.3

maioI Profile ll Profile II Profile

Delivery Comprises(kit)
Item Name Qty Orderno Description ⋯⋯1 VHandie 2 Instsll in the bottom panel

\16 2 Captive screws 4 1004023 Crosslcaptlve screws M25×12 Sainless steel

3 Metal sleeve 4 1014002 Plastir
回 3a Metal seeve 4 1014003 Bras

V14 4 Panet fixingstrews 1 1004011 Poaidive c/ KrewM2.5×6 Stsinlessteel
5 Ushaped pnels Front anodised rear conductive

8 Printed board bracket 1 1015001 Dle-cast zinc

8a Pinted board bracket 1 1015005 PC-20MGF;Grey,It neet to be used togsther with one 9a and one142 DNS9 PCB Set screw 1 1004004 Pan head Pozidrive c/sk screw M2.5×6 Stainless steel

9 PCB St scmw 1 1004260 Pan head self tapping mwM2.5×8 Stinless stedl
10 EMCtetle gasket 1 1008038 EMC textile gasket13 12

14a 11 EMCgasket 1 1008015 EMC gahet
\9a' 8a` 12 Square nut 4 1005002 Square nut,M2.5,Stainiess steel

13 Plasticparts 4 1000066 Plastik parts,PC+20�.Grey只
14 Set xrew 3 1004004 Pan head Pozidive c/i skcrew M2.5×6 Stainlessteel0 \14 \10\11 VERO0 14a Set crew 1 1004005 Panhesd Poaidivetc/k screw M2.5X8 Stuinlesstet
16 PCB Cantresupport 1 1015015 Centre support for printed boards,PC+20�Vi Handlelorder infomation

snmsubm如Width I Panel ll Panel  Panel Panel EMC gasket Grey handle Order no
4HP 1 1 1 60402011

4HP 1 1 60402021
4HP 1 1 1 60402031 CASE4HP 1 1 1 60402041
5HP 1 1 1 60502011
5HP 1 1 60502021

TypeA5HP 1 1 1 60502031

5HP 1 1 60502041
6HP 1 1 1 60602011
6HP 1 1 60602021 ⋯⋯m6HP 1 1 1 60602031
6HP 1 1 60602041
7HP 1 1 1 60702011
7HP 1 1 1 60702021 5相7HP 1 1 1 60702031
7HP
8HP
8HP
8HP

1
1
1

1 1
1
1
1

1
1
1
1

60702041
60802011
60802021
60802031

8HP 1 1 1 60802041
10HP 1 1 1 61002011

10HP 1 1 1 61002021
10HP 1 1 1 61002031
10HP 6⋯⋯1 1 61002041

Order no12HP 1 1 1 61202011
12HP 1 1 1 61202021
12HP 1 1 1 61202031
12HP 1 1 1 61202041

169



料

ēp
302⋯61

Series Subrarcke6s

80

s端50
sesnadTypeA

州⋯
noamog的相

and page Table

VI Panel component
瑞德科诺

RDEKONO

3U Panel component

23/3a Aa 5 6 7

色⑧

13

句

呼

12

0′

L1014\ 11

9
o

9

\9b

Panelprofile

5.08×HP-0.3

直2

5.08×HP-0.3 5.08×HP-0.3

I Profile ll Profile
Delivery Comprises(kit)

Il Profile

ItemName Qty Order no Description
1 VHandle Install in the bottom panel

3

Captive screws
Mtal sleeve

4 1004023 Cross/captive strews M2.5×12 Sainless steel
4 1014002 Plastic

3a
4a

Metal sleeve
Panelfixing screws

4 1014003
1004015

Brass
Pozidrvec/sk screw M2.5×8 Stainlesssteel

U-shaped panels Front anodised rear conductive
6 PCB bracket 1 1015016 PCB bracket,PC+20�,Grey,Plastic
Hex Nut

9b PCB Set screw
1005001 HexNut,M2.5,Stainless teel3
3 1004005 Pan head Pozidrnvec/sk screw M2.5×8 Suainless steel

10 EMC textile gasket 1008038 EMC textile gasket
11 EMC gasket 11008015 EMC gasket
12 Square nut 2 1005002 Square nut,M2.5,Stainlesssteel
13 Plastic parts 1000066 Plastic parts,PC+20�,Grey2

Pan head Pazldnvec/sk screw M2.5×6 Sainless steet14 Set screw 1004004

Vi Handle order infomation
Width I Panel l Panel
4HP 1

Il Panel Panel EMC gasket Grey handle Order no
1 1 30402012

4HP
4HP 1

1
1
1
1

30402022
30402032

4HP

5HP
5HP
1

5HP
5HP

1

1

1

1

1
1
1
1
1

1
1
1
1
1

30402042
30502012
30502022
30502032
30502042

6HP
6HP
6HP
6HP
7HP
7HP
7HP

1

1

1

1

1

1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1

30602012
30602022
30602032
30602042
30702012
30702022
30702032

7HP
8HP
8HP
8HP
8HP
10HP
10HP
10HP
10HP
12HP
12HP
12HP
12HP

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1
1
1
1
1
1

1
1
1
1
1
1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

30702042
30802012
30802022
30802032
30802042
31002012
31002022
31002032
31002042
31202012
31202022
31202032
31202042

170



VI Panel component

6U Panel component

瑞德科诺

RDEKONO
EK&EG PRO

3/3a2

0 00

的

向

13 12

向

02

4a互

9

8
g

\14

Ni Handle orderinformation

6

的

和

\10 \11

Panel profilel

5.08×HP-0.3

62

5.08×HP-0.3 5.0?HP-0.3

I Profile ll Profile

Delivery Comprises(kit

Il Profile

Item Name Qty Order no Description
1 VHandle 2 Install in the bottom panel

3

Captive screws

Metal sleeve

41004023

4 1014002
Cross/captive screws M2.5×12 Xainless steel
Plastic

3a

4a

Metal skeeve 4 1014003

Panel fixing screws 3 1004015
Brass

Pozidrivec/sk xrew H25×8 Stainless steel

6

U-shaped panels
PCB bracket 2 1015016

Front anodised rear conductive

PCBbracket, PC+20MGF,Grey, Plastik

9b
10

Hex Nut 1005001

PCB Set screw 5 1004005
EMC textile gasket 10080381

HexNut,M2.5, Stainlesssteel
Pan head Pozidrive c/sk screw M2.5×8 SXainless teel
EMC textile gasket

12

EMC gasket
Square nut
Plastic parts

1 1008015 EMC gasket
4 1005002 Square nut,M2.5,Stainless steel
4 1000066 Plastie parts,PC+20�;Grey

14 Set screw 4 1004004 Pan head Pozidrive c/skscrew M2.5×6 Stainless steet

Handle

16⋯0

d

Width
4HP

I Panel
1

ll Panel  Panel Panel EMC gasket Grey handle Order no
1 1 60402012

4HP 1 1 1 60402022
4HP 1 1 1 60402032
4HP 1 1 1 60402042
5HP 1 1 1 60502012
5HP 1 1 1 60502022
5HP 1 1 1 60502032
5HP 1 1 60502042
6HP 1 1 1 60602012
6HP 1 1 1 60602022
6HP 1 1 1 60602032
6HP 1 606020421

7HP 1 1 1 60702012
7HP 1 1 1 60702022
7HP 1 1 1 60702032
7HP 1 1 1 60702042
8HP 1 1 1 60802012
8HP 1 1 60802022
8HP 1 1 1 60802032
8HP 1 1 60802042
10HP 1 1 1 61002012
10HP 1 1 1 61002022
10HP 1 1 1 61002032
10HP 1 1 1 61002042
12HP 1 1 1 61202012
12HP 1 1 1 61202022
12HP 1 1 1 61202032
12HP 1 1 1 61202042

Sade panel

A⋯⋯⋯⋯

171


